
Rotary Club of Powell Holiday Break Reading Challenge! 
 

The Challenge:  Read for at least 30 minutes each day of Christmas Break including weekend 

 

Date Book Title Minutes Read 

Friday, December 22 
 

  

Saturday, December 23 
 

  

Sunday, December 24 
 

  

Monday, December 25 
 

  

Tuesday, December 26 
 

  

Wednesday, December 27 
 

  

Thursday, December 28 
 

  

Friday, December 29 
 

  

Saturday, December 30 
 

  

Sunday, December 31 
 

  

Monday, January 1 
 

  

Tuesday, January 2 
 

  

Wednesday, January 3 
 

  

Thursday, January 4 
 

  

Friday, January 5 
 

  

PLEASE TURN THIS FORM IN TO YOUR TEACHER OR THE SCHOOL OFFICE ON JANUARY 8. 

Any student reaching a total of 450 or more minutes will be entered into a Southside drawing 

for a BRAND NEW BIKE courtesy of the Powell Rotary Club!  

I completed the Rotary Club Reading Challenge! 
 
_________________________________________ 

  Student Signature 
 
My son/daughter completed the Rotary Club Challenge! 
 
_________________________________________ 
    Parent Signature 


